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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 MAC * 112.575 27.575 28.750 27.600 28.650
11 1 1

811 Brittney Vitkauskas 9.225 9.650
812 Theresa Galati 9.200
810 Brianna Vitkauskas 9.150 9.550
808 Mary Packham 9.650 9.425
888 Charlotte Foden Vencil 9.600 9.4509.175
814 Hannah Savinar 9.500
804 Katherine Ager 9.000

2 Westside * 108.700 26.725 27.725 26.600 27.650
22 3 4

847 Gabriela Griffin 8.950 9.200 9.2758.900
849 Daniela Torvalds 8.950 9.275
843 Nicole Hebda 8.825 9.350 9.1008.700
842 Katelyn Barnard 9.175 9.000

3 OGA * 107.850 26.100 27.425 27.150 27.175
43 4 2

824 Sarah Gilstrap 9.400 8.975 8.850
823 Nina Caplan 8.450 8.900 8.950
825 Jessica Maddox 8.250 9.2259.200
822 Madison Fassiotto 9.550 9.0009.100

4 OMEGA * 106.500 24.400 27.975 26.650 27.475
34 2 3

829 Olivia Carrillo 8.400
828 Natalie Ovena 8.000 9.000
832 Starr Johns 8.000
831 Abbey Gregory 9.350 8.950
826 Mackenzie Chandler 9.350 9.050
827 Emma Mathewson 9.275
833 Kendra Peterson 9.4259.000
834 Stella Wallace 8.700

5 Athletic Edge * 96.600 24.375 23.575 22.500 26.150
55 5 6

802 Hannah Kennedy 8.375 7.325 8.2007.700
801 Honour Galbraith 8.150 8.150 9.1507.150
803 Samantha Payne 7.850 8.100 8.8007.650
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6 Nat'l Academy * 64.450 13.750 15.750 16.800 18.150
68 7 7

818 Ashlyn Willett 7.750 6.950 8.8508.400
817 Annalise Totten 6.000 8.800 9.3008.400

7 Rigert Elite * 61.975 15.300 14.300 14.800 17.575
77 8 8

836 Mikhayla Baravik 8.000 7.750 8.5506.950
835 Laurel Dawson 7.300 6.550 9.0257.850

8 NWGTC * 59.550 15.950 12.800 13.800 17.000
86 9 9

821 Sarah Stinson 8.000 6.100 8.8757.500
820 Kelsey Funkhouser 7.950 6.700 8.1256.300

9 Riverside * 59.450 8.700 16.975 24.650 9.125
99 6 5

839 Taylor Sugg 8.700 9.100 9.1259.300
840 Cedar Willey 7.875 7.700
837 Bailey Coyner 7.650

10 Metro * 25.475 0.000 7.425 9.050 9.000
1010 10 10

816 Clara Lang 7.425
815 Genevieve Gallagher 9.0009.050
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